                                    DS38003
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 5                   Rev B
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical
Weight    275 grams (stainless steel ball)
Ball    Ø38.10 mm (1”),  AISI 440 or AISI 316 stainless steel

Product ordering code P38–XXXXXX. Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers
and letters to suit your specification:
Ordering Example:
P38-5602DC: Panel 38mm, Sealed, USB/PS/2 output, no switches, mount to back of panel, Stainless steel trim Ø44.2mm,
(black), 440 stainless steel ball.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
• Anti-vandal option (See datasheet DS38301)
• Stainless steel trim)
• Optional external switches (See datasheet DS38201)
• Optional ball Colours (MOQ applies)
• Customer specific colour matching (MOQ applies)
• Cable assemblies (See datasheet DS38201)
Contact your local distributor for further details on product variants and custom specifications.
Mounting option
2 = Mount to back of panel
Top plate, Body style
D = Sealed, Black, M4 mounting, SS trim Ø44.2mm
E = Sealed, Black, M4 mounting, SS trim Ø47mm
Product range
P = Panel
Electrical output
6 = USB/PS2 Auto select
Sealing capabilities
1 = No Seal – IP40/NEMA 1
4 = PTFE seal – IP54/NEMA 5
5 = PTFE seal - IP65/NEMA 6
9 = Custom QN
Integrated switches
0 = No Switches
Ball colour
8 = Steel 316/ Grey
9 Customer specific
C = Steel 440 grade
Ball size
(Nominal mm)
P 38 - X 6 0 2 X X